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CJ Flexton - Mark Everlinas
Waiver Cap Remaining: $97

Trevor Lawrence
Patrick Mahomes
D'Andre Swift
Jonathan Taylor
A.J. Brown

Tee Higgins
CeeDee Lamb
D.J. Moore
Noah Fant

Tua Tagovailoa
Kyle Trask

Rex Burkhead
Duke Johnson
Trey Sermon

0B

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Ke'Shawn Vaughn
Quintez Cephus
Bryan Edwards
Van Jefferson
Amari Rodgers
Adam Trautman
J.K. Dobbins

Irv Smith Jr.

RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
RB
TE

JAX
KC
DET
IND
TEN
CIN
DAL
CAR
DEN
MIA
B
HOU

Dynavid-19 - Darcy James
Waiver Cap Remaining: $5

Justin Herbert
Lamar Jackson
Khalil Herbert
Josh Jacobs
Russell Gage

A.J. Green
Christian Kirk
D.K. Metcalf
George Kittle
Sam Darnold
Demetric Felton
Tony Jones Jr.
Dare Ogunbowale
Robby Anderson
Braxton Berrios
Amari Cooper
K.J. Osborn

Zach Pascal
Darius Slayton
Ricky Seals-Jones
Chris Carson
Christian McCaffrey

QB
QB
RB

LAC
BAL
CHI
LV
ATL
ARI
ARI
SEA
SF
CAR
CLE
NO
JAX
CAR
NYJ
DAL
MIN
IND
NYG
WAS
SEA
CAR

13

257.65
427.25
209.90
375.10
180.90
220.10
233.10
239.00
159.00
218.45
0.00
104.40
59.10
28.30
115.90
36.60
49.40
109.10
168.20
9.60
64.30
0.00
0.00

447.00
284.80
79.30
228.50
165.00
156.80
207.95
244.30
199.00
199.65
50.50
22.60
50.10
138.50
122.10
202.50
158.50
95.50
70.90
69.50
49.10
127.50

15.16
25.13
12.35
22.06
10.64
12.95
13.71
14.06
9.35
12.85
0.00
6.14
3.48
1.66
6.82
2.15
291
6.42
9.89
0.56
3.78
0.00
0.00

26.29
16.75
4.66
13.44
9.71
9.22
12.23
14.37
11.71
11.74
2.97
1.33
2.95
8.15
7.18
11.91
9.32
5.62
4.17
4.09
2.89
7.50

E.Moore, Rodgers, Hopkins, Hill - Tom Riddle
Waiver Cap Remaining: $110

Baker Mayfield
Aaron Rodgers
Devonta Freeman
Kareem Hunt
Jeff Wilson

Tyler Boyd
Tyreek Hill

Julio Jones
Foster Moreau
Taylor Heinicke
Matt Ryan

Myles Gaskin
Darrell Henderson
Nyheim Hines
David Johnson
J.D. McKissic
James White
DeAndre Hopkins
Elijah Moore
Jared Cook

Gus Edwards
Robert Tonyan

QB
QB
RB

CLE
GB
BAL
CLE
SF
CIN
KC
TEN
Lv
WAS
ATL
MIA
LAR
IND
HOU
WAS
NE
ARI
NYJ
LAC
BAL
GB

13
13
8
13

227.00
378.95
146.60
110.00
51.50
184.30
297.90
80.40
85.30
274.35
278.80
174.70
163.40
114.80
82.40
128.00
31.20
147.20
138.50
132.40
0.00
50.40

13.35
22.29
8.62
6.47
3.03
10.84
17.52
4.73
5.02
16.14
16.40
10.28
9.61
6.75
4.85
7.53
1.84
8.66
8.15
7.79
0.00
2.96

E A T T

IR

E T T

IR

E N T T

IR

FX3R - John Rupp
Waiver Cap Remaining: $118

Joe Burrow

Dak Prescott
Najee Harris

Joe Mixon
Stefon Diggs
Marvin Jones
Darnell Mooney
Rob Gronkowski
Kyle Pitts

Justin Fields
Mike Davis

Chris Evans
Devin Singletary
Jonathan Williams
Nico Collins
Corey Davis
Mecole Hardman
Nick Westbrook-Ikhin
Evan Engram
Hunter Henry
Kenyan Drake
Travis Etienne

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
TE
0B
RB

CIN
DAL
PIT
CIN
BUF
JAX
CHI
B
ATL
CHI
ATL
CIN
BUF
WAS
HOU
NYJ
KC
TEN
NYG
NE
LV
JAX

376.45
381.45
300.70
289.10
285.50
180.20
219.70
171.20
176.60
160.50
141.40
49.80
198.00
20.70
83.60
106.20
142.90
105.00
103.80
164.30
102.50
0.00

22.14
22.44
17.69
17.01
16.79
10.60
12.92
10.07
10.39
9.44
8.32
2.93
11.65
1.22
4.92
6.25
8.41
6.18
6.11
9.66
6.03 IR
0.00 IR

E T T

Going To Flex Some Muscle - Jason Bound
Waiver Cap Remaining: $0

Jalen Hurts

Zach Wilson
Saquon Barkley
Leonard Fournette
Rashaad Penny
Gabriel Davis
Kenny Golladay
Allen Robinson
Pat Freiermuth
Taysom Hill
Carson Wentz
Eno Benjamin
Royce Freeman
Jaret Patterson
James Robinson
Odell Beckham Jr.
D.J. Chark
Kadarius Toney
Tyler Conklin

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
QB
QB

Jake from State Farm -

Waiver Cap Remaining: $3

Josh Allen

Andy Dalton
Dalvin Cook
Ronald Jones Il
Zay Jones
DeVonta Smith
Mike Williams
Zach Ertz

Tyler Higbee
Cam Newton
Deshaun Watson
Devontae Booker
James Conner
Derrick Gore
Marlon Mack
Kendrick Bourne
Jalen Reagor
Calvin Ridley
Laviska Shenault Jr.
Sterling Shepard
Tarik Cohen
JuJu Smith-Schuster

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0B
QB
RB

Steve Pace

PHI 14
NYJ 6
NYG 10
B 9
SEA 9
BUF 7
NYG 10
CHI 10
PIT 7
NO 6
IND 14
ARl 12
HOU 10
WAS 9
JAX 7
LAR 11
JAX 7
NYG 10
MIN 7
BUF 7
CHI 10
MIN 7
B 9
LV 8
PHI 14
LAC 7
ARl 12
LAR 11
CAR 13
HOU 10
NYG 10
ARl 12
KC 12
IND 14
NE 14
PHI 14
ATL 6
JAX 7
NYG 10
CHI 10
PIT 7

354.60
187.40
150.00
255.60
121.70
125.90
89.10
87.00
152.70
136.50
305.75
28.00
34.60
56.10
176.30
129.10
34.40
82.95
138.30

464.65
109.35
208.30
81.20
107.00
186.60
246.60
180.70
147.00
99.20
0.00
144.10
257.70
56.10
12.90
181.75
79.90
71.10
128.70
78.60
0.00
34.80

20.86
11.02
8.82
15.04
7.16
7.41
5.24
5.12
8.98
8.03
17.99
1.65
2.04
3.30
10.37
7.59
2.02
4.88
8.14

E R T T

27.33
6.43
12.25
4.78
6.29
10.98
14.51
10.63
8.65
5.84
0.00
8.48
15.16
3.30
0.76
10.69
4.70
4.18
7.57
4.62
0.00 IR
205 IR
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Knights - Richard Fisher Salty's Rescue SF - Salty Peppers
Waiver Cap Remaining: $705 Waiver Cap Remaining: $29
Davis Mills QB HOU 10 194.80 11.46 * Mac Jones QB NE 14 279.75 16.46 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 23470 1381 * Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 155.80 9.16 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 165.00 9.71 * AJ Dillon RB GB 13 186.60 10.98 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 305.80 17.99 * David Montgomery RB CHI 10 197.00 1159 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 33255 1956 * Darrel Williams RB KC 12 196.20 11.54 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 440.00 2588 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 34430 20.25 *
Allen Lazard WR GB 13 14250 8.38 * Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 227.30 1337 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 165.00 9.71 * Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 238.60 14.04 *
Jared Goff QB DET 9 240.95 14.17 C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 12830 755 *
Craig Reynolds RB DET 9 35.20 2.07 Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 352.35 20.73
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 166.90 9.82 Jordan Love QB GB 13 29.75 175
D'Wayne Eskridge WR SEA 9 28.70 1.69 Mason Rudolph QB PIT 7 2215 1.30
Josh Palmer WR LAC 7 9290 5.46 Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 14 12440 7.32
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 13 110.70 6.51 Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN 13 7430 4.37
Tre'Quan Smith WR NO 6 87.70 5.16 Phillip Lindsay RB MIA 14 4580 2.69
Cole Kmet TE CHI 10 121.20 7.13 Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 83.30 4.90
Jameis Winston QB NO 6 133.10 7.83 IR Ty'Son Williams RB BAL 8 4190 2.46
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 193.35 11.37 IR Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 80.60 4.74
Dan Arnold TE JAX 7 76.80 4.52

Lunatic Fringe 3 - Robert Brendel Darren Waller TE Lv 8 13350  7.85

. . Chris Godwin WR TB 9 244.40 1438 IR
Waiver Cap Remaining: $68 Michael Thomas ~ WR NO 6 0.00 000 IR
Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 348.35 2049 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 32390 19.05 *
Chase Edmonds ~ RB ARl 12 14430 849 * Untouchable - Nate Crawford
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 233.10 13.71 * Waiver Cap Remaining: $0
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 206.30 12.14 * Trey Lance QB SF 6 7295 429 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 231.80 13.64 * Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 280.95 16.53 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 276.40 16.26 * Cam Akers RB LAR 11 430 025 *
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 187.75 11.04 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 230.00 1353 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 164.10 9.65 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 257.80 15.16 *
Tyler Huntley QB BAL 8 100.45 5.91 Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 10350 6.09 *
Gardner Minshew Il QB PHI 14 39.05 2.30 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 85.00 5.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 119.60 7.04 Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 341.20 20.07 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 198.70 11.69 Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 301.10 17.71 *
Raheem Mostert RB SF 6 2.00 0.12 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB WAS 9 0.85 0.05
Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 120.00 7.06 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 280.60 16.51
Terrace Marshall Jr, WR CAR 13 32.80 1.93 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 138.60 8.15
Rondale Moore WR ARl 12 110.10 6.48 Ty Johnson RB NYJ 6 118.10 6.95
DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 103.50 6.09 Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 103.60 6.09
Laquon Treadwell WR JAX 7 82.40 4.85 Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 6 110.70 6.51
Robert Woods WR LAR 11 137.20 8.07 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GB 13 87.00 5.12
Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 5460 3.21

. ) ) Zorch 8 - Gregg Bohlke

Raven Maniac - Jennifer Rutkowski Waiver Cap Remaining: $545
Waiver Cap Remaining: $410 Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 399.10 2348 *
Tom Brady QB TB 9 443.00 26.06 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 216.30 12.72 *
Derek Carr QB LV 8 324.40 19.08 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 346.80 20.40 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 253.10 1489 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 171.50 10.09 *
Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 7 127.40 7.49 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 24140 1420 *
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6 23470 1381 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 21350 1256 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 260.50 1532 * Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 150.40 885 *
Amon-Ra St. Browon WR DET 9 22730 1337 * T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 14530 855 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 246.80 1452 * Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 208.80 12.28 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 263.90 15.52 * Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 201.80 11.87
Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 241.30 14.19 Damien Harris RB NE 14 212.80 12.52
D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13 9490 5.58 Justin Jackson RB LAC 7 87.60 5.15
Mark Ingram RB NO 6 110.00 6.47 Sony Michel RB LAR 11 147.30 8.66
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 162.60 9.56 Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 118.50 6.97
Mike Evans WR TB 9 26250 15.44 Boston Scott RB PHI 14 99.60 5.86
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 9150 5.38 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 121.10 7.12
Anthony Miller WR PIT 7 1450 0.85 Marquez Callaway WR NO 6 151.80 8.93
Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 156.40 9.20 Will Fuller WR MIA 14 8.60 0.51
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 199.80 11.75 Jarvis Landry WR CLE 13 135.00 7.94
Will Dissly TE SEA 9 50.10 2.95 Gerald Everett TE SEA 9 120.30 7.08
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 165.00 9.71

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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